GEORGETOWN MARKET CENTRE

" Election ‘81, Friday, March 20, 1981 —7

Stebenson’s

MEN'S WEAR

377-6661

EARLY BIRD SPECIALS
ALL NEW SPRING MERCHANDISE

30 - 50"~

DRESS SHIRTS

SPORT JACKETS

LONG & SHORT SLEEVE -

Cur Regular

20.00
$22.00
| $25.00
1 $30.00

$35.00

SPECIAL

*14.00

*15.40

- ¥17.50

AR

- *24.50

Qur Regular

*150.00
*185.00
*195.00

SPECIAL

- $405.00

*139.50
#136.50

SHORT SUEEVE
KNIT and SPORT
\SHIRTS

*350.00 Leather 3245 00

WE STILL HAVE A
GOOD SELECTION OF
FALL & WINTER
MERCHANDISE l
REDUCED TO CLEAR

SUITS
Reguler up to $385.00

Our Regular

$20.00
$22.00
+25.00.
$30.00
§ $35.00

SHORTS
Our Reguilar |

N *18.00

SPECIAL
*14.00
+15.40
+17.50
+21.00
*24.50

SPECIAL

*12.60

Sizes 3810 48

Sires 38 ey )

SPORT JACKETS
Reg. up to $225.00

SPORT SHIRTS
Reg. up to $35.00
Sien S M. LoXL

'99%|
-

$1 000

QUTER COATS
qu up to $295.00
Sizes 38 tn 46

conDURDYPANTS
Reg. $37.50
Sieey; 30 to 34

39995

. Al TERA TIONS EXTRA

FOR THESE EARLY
BIFID SPECIALS
WE WILL BE

. OPEN -
Wednesday: ~: 9:30 to 9; 00
Thursday _
Friday 9:30 to 9:00
Saturday 9:30 to 6:00
SHOP EARLY FOR
BEST SELECTIONS

e $10%]

9:30 to 9:00

SUITS

WS A

LATEST IN NEW SPRING
COLOURS & STYLES

GIZES 38 50 Regular

Qur Regyular

*265.00-
*275.00 .

*295.00
*325.00
*350.00
*375.00

38-50 Tall
38-44 Shorl

SPECIAL

~ %185.50 |

*192.50
*206.50
+227.50
245,00
*187.50

DRESS PANTS

Cur HEgﬁIar
*37.50
42,50
*49.50

SPECIAL
*26.25
*29.75

- *34. 00

SPRING JACKETS

Our Regular

49.95"
*85.00

$350.00 Leather

SPECIAL

93495 |

*59.50

+245.00




